

SC 16 of 2024

CNR No. WBJP090000912024

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. Dated 27.03.2024

Today is fixed for production.

Accused Niraj Lohar @ Sartirkey @ Sanmangwa is produced from JC.

Ld.Advocate for accused filed vokatnama.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **10.04.2024** for production.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri