

S.C. No. 16 of 2024 (POCSO)
Mal P.S Case No. 135/2024 dated 10.03.2024
u/s 6 of POCSO Act
JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. Dated 09.05.2024

Ld. P.P in-charge as well as ld. Counsel for the accused are present.
No report received.
Fix **22.05.2024** for production and IO's report.

Dic. & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)
Mal, Jalpaiguri.