

S.C. No. 16 of 2024 (POCSO)
Mal P.S Case No. 135/2024 dated 10.03.2024
u/s 6 of POCSO Act
JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. Dated 12.07.2024

Date is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Advocate prayed for time.

To date **15.07.2024** for hearing of bail application.

Inform complainant through IO of this case.

GRO to inform IO accordingly.

Dic. & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)
Mal, Jalpaiguri.